
CA PAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY

OFFICE USE ONLY

OEC27W
c%?FcN^i<ES

(l) Terry Hutchison
Name

(2) 1075 7th Avenue N.
Address (number and street)
Naples, FL 34102

City, State, Zip Code

F] Check here if address has changed
(4) Check appropriate box(es):

I Candidate Office Sought: Naples City Council
Political Committee (PC)

D Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) D Check here if PC or EGO has disbanded
D Party Executive Committee (PTY) D Check hero if PTY has disbanded
D Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an D Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
individual making electioneering communications)

(3) ID Number:

(5) Report Identifiers

Cover Period: From 12 / 01 , 2021 To 12 / 17 / 2021 Report Type:
E Original D Amendment

(6) Contributions This Report

Cash & Checks

Loans

Total Monetary

In-Kind

D Special Election Report

(7) Expenditures This Report

Monetary
. 2 , 475. 00 Expenditures $ , 11 , 073 . 50

$

$

2, 475. 00

Transfers to
Office Account $

Total Monetary $ . 11 . 073. 50

(8) Other Distributions
$

(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date
$ _ , 75 , 085 . 00

(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
$ _ , 40 , 438 . 10

(11) Certification
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public recoid (ss. 839. 13, F.S.)

I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete;

(Type name) Terry HutChJSOn ^ype ̂ ^ Terry Hutchison
d Individual (only r IE [3 Treasurer Q Deputy Treasurer EICandklate
or electioneering co m.)

x x
Signature Signature

DSOE12(Rev. 1 13)

D irpereon (only for PC and PTQ

V

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEIVIIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Terry Hutchison (2) |.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 12/01/21-12/17/21 (4) Page 1 of 2

(5)
Date

(6)
Sequence

Number

(12)(7) (8) (9) (10) (11)
Full Name

(Last, SufRx, First, Middle)

Street Address & Contributor Contribution In-kind
City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Type Description Amendment Amount

12/2/2021 William Shipers

1

12/2/2021 Albert HUditch

2

12/3/2021 John Plata

3

12/3/2021 MikePeppe

4

Robert Bums

337 Sea Spray Crt, Neptune
Township, NJ 07753

2082 Gulf Shore Blvd N
Apt. 207, Naples FL 34102

112 1st AveN, Naples FL
34102

2845 Margate Rd,
Columbus Ohio 43221

retired

12/6/2021

5

12/7/2021 David Fraser

6

12/7/2021 MikeRogan

7

720 Broad Ave S, Vaples
FL 34102

7115thAveS, Ste. 200,
Naples PL 34102

1717 Gulf Shore Blvd N
Apt 103, Naples FL 34102

I retired

retired

commercial

realtor

I retired

I attorney

retired

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

250.00

$ 100.00

$ 500.00

$ 100. 00

$ 100.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



(1) Name

(3) Cover Period

(5)
Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT- ITE IZED CONTRIBUTIONS

Terry Hutehison (2) I.D. Number

12/8/2021

8

12/9/2021

9

12/14/2021

10

12/01/21-12/17/21

(7)
Full Name

(Last, SufRx. First, Middle)
Street Address &

City. State, Zip Code

(4) Page 2 of 2

(8) (9) (10) (11) (12)

Contributor Contribution |n.kind
Type Occupation Type Description Amendment Amount

Robert Hatielid

777 6th AveN, Naples FL
34102

Suzaane Murin

850 N. Washington St,
Hinsdale, IL 60521

Richard Harrison

232ndAveS, Nq)lesFL
34102

I physician

retired

retired

25.00

$ 500.00

500.00

11

12

13

14

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Terry Hutehison

(3» Cover Period 12/01/2021 through 12/17/2021
(2) I.D. Number

(3) Page 1 of 2

(5) (7)
Date Full Name

(6) (Last, SufRx, First, Middle)
Sequence Street Address &

Number City, State, Zip Code

12/3/2021

1

12/3/2021

2

12/7/2021

3

12/7/2021

4

12/8/2021

5

12/8/2021

6

12/8/2021

7

12/9/2021

8

Stripe
510 Townsend Street

San Francisco CA 94103

Paper Merchant
34013th Ave South
Naples FL 34102
Stripe
510 Townsend Street

San Francisco CA 94103

City of Naples
735 8th St South
Naples FL 34102
Hinson Studios

546 10th St N
Naples FL 34102
Campaign Partner
1775 Tylsons Blvd #500
San Francisco CA 22102

Hinson Studios

546 10th St N
Naples FL 34102
Stripe
510 Townsend Street

San Francisco CA 94102

DS-DE14(Rev. 11/13)

(8)
Purpose

(add office sought if
contribution to a

candidate)

card fees

ofRce supplies

card fees

election qualification
fee

marketing materials

campaign IT

marketing materials

card fees

(9) (10)

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

(11)

Expenditure

Type Amendment

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Amount

10.75

85.60

6.40

461. 00

$ 824. 99

49. 00

$ 8,306.09

1.03

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - IZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Terry Hutchison
(3) Cover Period 12/01/2021 through 12/17/2021

(2) I.D. Number
(3) Page 2 of 2

(5)

Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

12/10/2021

9

12/10/2021

10

12/10/2021

11

12/13/2021

12

12/14/2021

13

(7)

Full Name

(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)
Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Florida Neighborhood News
10001 N. TamiamiTr #111
Naples FL 34108
Stripe
SlOTownsendSt

San Francisco CA 94103

Office Depot
2175 9th St North
Naples FL 34102
Mailchimp
675 Ponce De Lean NE #500
Atlanta GA 30308

Stripe
510 Townsend St

San Francisco CA 94103

(8)

Purpose
(add office sought if

contribution to a

candidate)
Purpose

(add office sought if
contribution to a

candidate)

campaign
advertisement

card fees

office supplies

campaign IT

card fees

(9)

Expenditure
Type

(10)

Amendment

Expenditure
Type Amendment

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

(11)

Amount

Amount

$ 1,200.00

15.10

19. 75

78.99

14.80

14

15

16

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES


