	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1)	Terry Hutchison	OFFICE USE ONLY						
	Name	RECEIVED						
(2)	1075 7th Avenue N.	DEC 2 7 2021						
	Address (number and street) Naples, FL 34102							
	City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF NAPLES CITY CLERK						
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:						
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	(a) is realised.						
`	☑ Candidate Office Sought: Naples City	Council						
	☐ Political Committee (PC)							
	☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded						
		☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed☐						
	individual making electioneering communications)	E strong to the strong to the strong will be fried						
_	(5) Panari	t Identifiers						
Cove	40 04 000							
		ecial Election Report						
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report						
Cook	a & Checks \$ , 2 , 475 . 00	Monetary Expenditures \$ . 11 .073 .50						
Casi	, , , ,	Expenditures \$ , 11 , 073 . 50						
Loan	s \$,,	Transfers to						
		Office Account \$ , ,						
Total	Monetary \$,2, 475. 00							
	. dr	Total Monetary \$ , 11 , 073 . 50						
In-Kii	nd \$,,							
		(8) Other Distributions						
		a,						
	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date						
	\$, <u>75</u> , <u>085</u> <u>00</u>	\$, <u>40</u> , <u>438</u> <u>10</u>						
	(11) Cert	I tification						
	It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
l ce	ertify that I have examined this report and it is true, corre	rect, and complete:						
(Ту	<sub>pe name)</sub> Terry Hutchison	(Type name) Terry Hutchison						
	ndividual (only for IE  Treasurer  Deputy Treasurer	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)						
oi e	or electioneering comm.)							
X	2mg Hotelass	X Som there has						
Sig	nature	Signature						
DS-DE	12 (Rev. 11 13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS						

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name Terry Hutchison

(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period

12/01/21-12/17/21

(4) Page <u>1</u> of 2

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)		(12)
Date	Full Name							
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)							
Sequence Number	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	in-kind			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment		Amount
12/2/2021	William Shipers							
1	337 Sea Spray Crt, Neptune Township, NJ 07753	I	retired	CHE			\$	200.00
12/2/2021	Albert Hilditch							
2	2082 Gulf Shore Blvd N Apt. 207, Naples FL 34102	Ι	retired	CHE			\$	200.00
12/3/2021	John Pluta							
3	112 1st Ave N, Naples FL 34102	I	retired	CHE			\$	250.00
12/3/2021	Mike Peppe						_	
4	2845 Margate Rd, Columbus Ohio 43221	Ι	realtor	CHE			\$	100.00
12/6/2021	Robert Burns							
5	720 Broad Ave S, Naples FL 34102	I	retired	CHE			\$	500.00
12/7/2021	David Fraser							
6	711 5th Ave S, Ste. 200, Naples FL 34102	I	attorney	CHE			\$	100.00
12/7/2021	Mike Rogan							
7	1717 Gulf Shore Blvd N Apt 103, Naples FL 34102	I	retired	СНЕ			\$	100.00

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name Terry Hutchison

(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period

12/01/21-12/17/21

(4) Page <u>2</u> of 2

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	_	(42)
Date	Full Name		(0)	(0)	(10)	(11)		(12)
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)							
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment		Amount
12/8/2021	Robert Hatielid							
8	777 6th Ave N, Naples FL 34102	I	physician				\$	25.00
12/9/2021	Suzanne Murin							
9	850 N. Washington St, Hinsdale, IL 60521	I	retired				\$	500.00
12/14/2021	Richard Harrison							
10	23 2nd Ave S, Naples FL 34102	I	retired				\$	500.00
11								
12								
13						ļ		
14								
DC DE 42 (Day 44/4	0)							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES**

(1) Name Terry Hutchison (2) I.D. Number \_\_\_\_

(3) Cover Period 12/01/2021 through 12/17/2021 (3) Page 1 of 2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	Т	(11)	
Date	Full Name	Purpose		` ´		()	
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(add office sought if					
Sequence	Street Address &	contribution to a	Expenditure				
Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment		Amount	
12/3/2021	Stripe				-		
1	510 Townsend Street	card fees	CAN		\$	10.75	
ı.	San Francisco CA 94103				-	20.75	
12/3/2021	Paper Merchant						
340 13th Ave South		office supplies	CAN		\$	85.60	
	Naples FL 34102				*	93.00	
12/7/2021	Stripe				-		
3	510 Townsend Street	card fees	CAN		\$	6.40	
3	San Francisco CA 94103				'	0.40	
12/7/2021	12/7/2021 City of Naples				$\top$		
4	735 8th St South	election qualification fee	CAN		\$	461.00	
	Naples FL 34102						
12/8/2021	Hinson Studios						
5	546 10th St N	marketing materials	CAN		\$	824.99	
	Naples FL 34102				·		
12/8/2021	Campaign Partner						
6	1775 Tylsons Blvd #500	campaign IT	CAN		\$	49.00	
	San Francisco CA 22102						
12/8/2021	Hinson Studios						
7	546 10th St N	marketing materials	CAN		\$	8,306.09	
	Naples FL 34102						
12/9/2021	Stripe						
8	510 Townsend Street	card fees	CAN	1	\$	1.03	
	San Francisco CA 94102						

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES**

(1) Name Terry Hutchison (2) I.D. Number \_\_\_\_

(3) Cover Period 12/01/2021 through 12/17/2021 (3) Page 2 of 2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	Т	(11)
Date (6)	Full Name	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) Purpose	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount	
	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(add office sought if				
Sequence	Street Address &	contribution to a	Expenditure			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment	۱ ۱	Amount
12/10/2021	Florida Neighborhood News					
9	10001 N. Tamiami Tr #111 Naples FL 34108	campaign advertisement	CAN		\$	1,200.00
12/10/2021	Stripe					
10	510 Townsend St	card fees	CAN		\$	15.10
	San Francisco CA 94103				*	45.20
12/10/2021	Office Depot					
11	2175 9th St North	office supplies	CAN		\$	19.75
	Naples FL 34102				•	
12/13/2021	Mailchimp					
12	675 Ponce De Leon NE #500	campaign IT	CAN		\$	78.99
	Atlanta GA 30308				•	
12/14/2021	Stripe					
13	510 Townsend St	card fees	CAN		\$	14.80
	San Francisco CA 94103					
14						
15						
16 DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/1						

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES